
AZOM State 2021 March 18th
 OMer the ROMER Division I   
  Member  Problem  Division  Long-term Time  Spontaneous Time

 1 SAN TAN CHARTER SCHOOL #43041 1 I  N/A  N/A 
 OMer the ROMER Division II   
  Member  Problem  Division  Long-term Time  Spontaneous Time

 1 MADISON MEADOWS MS #37702 1 II  N/A  N/A 
 2 WALLACE JHS #27760 1 II  N/A  N/A 
 3 RICHARD B WILSON K-8 SCHOOL #25858 1 II  N/A  N/A 
 4 LA CIMA MID SCH #9691 1 II  N/A  N/A 
 5 MAGEE MIDDLE SCH #11901 1 II  N/A  N/A 
 6 SAN TAN CHARTER SCHOOL #43041 1 II  N/A  N/A 

 OMer the ROMER Division III   
  Member  Problem  Division  Long-term Time  Spontaneous Time

 1 TRI-CITY CHRISTIAN ACADEMY #45648 1 III  N/A  N/A 
 Virtual Odyssey Division I   
  Member  Problem  Division  Long-term Time  Spontaneous Time

 1 HARELSON ELE SCH #25875 2 I  N/A  N/A 
 2 MABEL PADGETT ELE SCH #43879 2 I  N/A  N/A 
 3 SAN TAN CHARTER SCHOOL #43041 2 I  N/A  N/A 

 Virtual Odyssey Division II   
  Member  Problem  Division  Long-term Time  Spontaneous Time

 1 SAN TAN CHARTER SCHOOL #43041 2 II  N/A  N/A 
 2 MADISON MEADOWS MS #37702 2 II  N/A  N/A 
 3 WESTERN SKY MID SCH #31402 2 II  N/A  N/A 
 4 AMPHITHEATER MIDDLE SCHOOL #479 2 II  N/A  N/A 
 5 ESPERERO CANYON MIDDLE SCHOOL #27273 2 II  N/A  N/A 
 6 LA CIMA MID SCH #9691 2 II  N/A  N/A 
 7 NON SEQUITUR #47566 2 II  N/A  N/A 
 8 MAGEE MIDDLE SCH #11901 2 II  N/A  N/A 

 Virtual Odyssey Division III   
  Member  Problem  Division  Long-term Time  Spontaneous Time

 1 NON SEQUITUR #47566 2 III  N/A  N/A 
 2 SAN TAN CHARTER SCHOOL #43041 2 III  N/A  N/A 

 Classics... OMER and the Beanstalk Division II   
  Member  Problem  Division  Long-term Time  Spontaneous Time

 1 MAGEE MIDDLE SCH #11901 3 II  N/A  N/A 
 2 CORONA FOOTHILLS MID SCH #35466 3 II  N/A  N/A 
 3 SAN TAN CHARTER SCHOOL #43041 3 II  N/A  N/A 
 4 DOVE MOUNTAIN K8 CSTEM SCH #47511 3 II  N/A  N/A 
 5 LA CIMA MID SCH #9691 3 II  N/A  N/A 

 Classics... OMER and the Beanstalk Division III   
  Member  Problem  Division  Long-term Time  Spontaneous Time

 1 CANYON DEL ORO H S A #3244 3 III  N/A  N/A 
 It's a Trap!!! Division I   
  Member  Problem  Division  Long-term Time  Spontaneous Time

 1 HARELSON ELE SCH #25875 4 I  N/A  N/A 
 2 MABEL PADGETT ELE SCH #43879 4 I  N/A  N/A 

 It's a Trap!!! Division II   
  Member  Problem  Division  Long-term Time  Spontaneous Time

 1 PASEO VERDE ELEMENTARY #33202 4 II  N/A  N/A 
 2 DOVE MOUNTAIN K8 CSTEM SCH #47511 4 II  N/A  N/A 
 3 RICHARD B WILSON K-8 SCHOOL #25858 4 II  N/A  N/A 
 4 CROSS MID SCH #16142 4 II  N/A  N/A 

 It's a Trap!!! Division III   
  Member  Problem  Division  Long-term Time  Spontaneous Time

 1 TRI-CITY CHRISTIAN ACADEMY #45648 4 III  N/A  N/A 
 2 SABINO HIGH SCH #36828 4 III  N/A  N/A 

 Superhero Socks: A Cliffhanger Beginning Division I   
  Member  Problem  Division  Long-term Time  Spontaneous Time

 1 NON SEQUITUR #47566 5 I  N/A  N/A 
 2 MADISON MEADOWS MS #37702 5 I  N/A  N/A 

 Superhero Socks: A Cliffhanger Beginning Division II   
  Member  Problem  Division  Long-term Time  Spontaneous Time

 1 QUEST FOR EDUCATION AND ARTS #43913 5 II  N/A  N/A 
 2 LA CIMA MID SCH #9691 5 II  N/A  N/A 
 3 PASEO VERDE ELEMENTARY #33202 5 II  N/A  N/A 
 4 MAGEE MIDDLE SCH #11901 5 II  N/A  N/A 
 5 DOVE MOUNTAIN K8 CSTEM SCH #47511 5 II  N/A  N/A 
 6 WESTERN SKY MID SCH #31402 5 II  N/A  N/A 
 7 RICHARD B WILSON K-8 SCHOOL #25858 5 II  N/A  N/A 
 8 ESPERERO CANYON MIDDLE SCHOOL #27273 5 II  N/A  N/A 
 9 CORONADO K-8 SCH #48572 5 II  N/A  N/A 

 10 MADISON MEADOWS MS #37702 5 II  N/A  N/A 
 Superhero Socks: A Cliffhanger Beginning Division III   
  Member  Problem  Division  Long-term Time  Spontaneous Time

 1 CANYON DEL ORO H S A #3244 5 III  N/A  N/A 
 2 MOHAVE ACCELERATED LEARN CTR #48497 5 III  N/A  N/A 
 3 CANYON DEL ORO H S B #15945 5 III  N/A  N/A 

 Animals Are People Too! Division I  
  Member  Problem  Team#  Long-term Time

 1 MABEL PADGETT ELE SCH #43879 Primary #1  N/A 
 2 SAN TAN CHARTER SCHOOL #43041 Primary #2  N/A 


